PARCEL
NUMBER

02-11-000-075

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

1.00Aa

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

10-4-11 PT S PT S W OR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

7-17-78
7-17-78
10-20-92
9-19-94
7-16-03
11-24-04

SCHMENK GERALD E TRUSTEE
BOLIN GEORGE H

SOTHARD, WALLACE L3R PATRICIA DIANNE

EHRMAN, STEVEN A. & ALICE L.
EHRMAN ALICE L
EHRMAN ALICE L & KRISTYN L

zz-mmmumsvmn

C.F. 47.5
C.F. 9b.00

SP NO FEE
SP NO FEE

RS 131 RRNT-34485




